www.srsmith.com / 800.824.4387
Copyright © 2015, S.R.Smith, LLC. All rights reserved.
pool lighting
WIR-TRAN Control System
The WIR-TRAN wireless lighting control system is easy to install and simple to
operate. Now includes replaceable fuse for surge protection.
• Wireless range operates at 915MHz frequency, allowing faster response to
commands and improves wall penetration

fittings
• Available in lengths of 30’, 50’, 80’, 150’
• No earth bonding required
• White or color changing LED models available
• Color functions:
  - Advanced color functionality with poolLUX Premier: (49)
           color variations and dimming control (via wireless remote)
 - 12V controls: (6) colors (white, blue, green , red, amber,
            magenta) and (2) light shows
• Color memory function
• Five colored trim rings included to match the surface of your
pool or spa
• 3 year warranty
• ETL Listed - Conforms to UL676, certified to CSA C22.2 #89
Model No. Description
FLED-C-TR-30 TREO 30’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR-50 TREO 50’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR TREO 80’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-C-TR-150 TREO 150’ RGB LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-30 TREO 30’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-50 TREO 50’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR TREO 80’ White LED pool light
FLED-W-TR-150 TREO 150’ White LED pool light
FLED-VK-TR TREO vinyl adapter kit
FLED-LAU-C RGB Replacement Lamp
FLED-LAU-W White Replacement Lamp
FLED-C-TR-PK8 8 TREO RGB LED pool lights with 80’ cord